General information about company

Scrip code 533274

NSE Symbol PRESTIGE
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE811K01011

Name of the company

Prestige Estates Projects Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. u Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
2 Whetl}e'r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted Ent%ly has‘ any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes No Yes No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 . . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh?thelj company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial Yes

owner?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

g?' Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. Of as a % of total | of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares Total nos. no. of shares
Catego Category of | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlyin shares held (c;;lculated as
0 89TY | shareholder | shareholders up equity [ up D f/[ e (Vi) =  SCRR No of Voting (XIV) Rights
) () shares held [ equity | oo [ @V)+vy+ |Pe d Total as a
Receipts 1957) (VIII) o,
) shares (VI) % of
(V1) As a % of Class eg: | Class A+B+C
held “>>1 Total ( )
) (A+B+C2) X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 10 262500000 262500000 | 65.48 262500000 262500000 | 65.48
Group
(B) Public 19760 138361654 138361654 | 34.52 138361654 138361654 | 34.52
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
[(&)] underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 19770 400861654 400861654 | 100 400861654 400861654 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , I;}']'lmber of
asa% Number of ares
No. Of .
No. Of Shares assuming full | Locked in shares pl}cldgcq or
: No. of . conversion of | (XIT) otherwise
Shares Shares Underlying convertible encumbered | Number of
Category of [ Underlying . Outstanding - (XIIT) equity shares
Category shareholder | Outstandin; Underlying convertible securities (s a held in
€8} ang Outstanding " percentage of A -
(1) convertible securities and | . sa As a % | dematerialized
- Warrants diluted share o Sa /o
securities . No. Of . % of £ total | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants capital) (XI)= total | No. | Of tota
i (VID+(X)Asa [No.(a) Shares | () Shares
X@ o, o held
held (b)
(A+B+C2) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 65.48 262500000
Group
B) Public 34.52 13441654 [9.71 138361638
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 100 13441654 [3.35 400861638




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding . . .
N(?» asa % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully S;rtly No. Of Total nos. total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category & Nos. Of paid up paid- il:;‘:rsl in shares held ?gsl‘:jlated Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | equity w o |p f; S| (Vi) = . No of Voting (XIV) Rights N ﬂo/
Shareholders (I) | (1IT) shares held [ equity | 2 POS"OY [ (rv)+(v)+ [25P€ asaz
) shares Receipts R SCRR, of
bl (00 1957) (VIII) Class Total
V) Asa % of Class eg: X egy Total Voting
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) L”n“ll‘lvv‘l‘fiﬂsgjl;‘f; 37500000 37500000 |9.35 37500000 37500000 |9.35
(d) 22&?&2“ 1 225000000 225000000 | 56.13 225000000 225000000 | 56.13
(SAug)(-ll;otal 10 262500000 262500000 | 65.48 262500000 262500000 | 65.48
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;rrlgmoter 10 262500000 262500000 | 65.48 262500000 262500000 | 65.48
Group
(A)=(A)
(DH(A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 12 11260819 11260819 |2.81 11260819 11260819 |[2.81
Alternate
(c) Investment Funds 4 610890 610890 0.15 610890 610890 0.15
Foreign Portfolio
(e) Investors 208 117915691 117915691 | 29.42 117915691 117915691 |29.42
Financial
(63 Institutions/ 1 7527 7527 0 7527 7527 0
Banks
(@ Ié‘(f:;:‘ffes 2 3596215 3596215 | 0.9 3596215 3596215 [0.9
(Sé’;f)"‘al 27 133391142 133391142 | 33.28 133391142 133391142 | 33.28
Central
Government/
(2) State 1 1525 1525 0 1525 1525 0
Government(s)/
President of India
(SI‘;;';)O“‘I 1 1525 1525 0 1525 1525 0
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i) ;i?;f:‘g”g;iml 18520 2552676 2552676 | 0.64 2552676 2552676 | 0.64
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 15 1137473 1137473 0.28 1137473 1137473 0.28
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© g;zc?f‘yh)er 997 1278838 1278838 [032 1278838 1278838 |0.32
(S};x;—;;otal 19532 4968987 4968987 1.24 4968987 4968987 1.24
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 19760 138361654 138361654 | 34.52 138361654 138361654 | 34.52
(1)y+(B)
(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 19770 400861654 400861654 | 100 400861654 400861654 | 100
Total 19770 400861654 400861654 | 100 400861654 400861654 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number of Locked | pledged or
No. Of No. of Shares Undcrlylpg conversion of in shares (XII) otherwise Number of
Shares . Outstanding convertible encumbered .
. Underlying . - equity shares
Underlying . convertible securities ( as a (XIII) ?
Sr. . Outstanding o, held in
Outstanding securities and | percentage of -
. Warrants . Asa % dematerialized
convertible (Xi) No. Of diluted share sa o Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= of total No. | of total
(a) (VID+HX)Asa% [No.(@) | Shares | " g oo
of (A+B+C2) held held (b)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(a) 9.35 37500000
(d) 56.13 225000000
(Slu)b'T"ml A) 65.48 262500000
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 65.48 262500000
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(a) 2.81 0 0 11260819
(c) 0.15 0 0 610890
(e) 29.42 13441654 11.4 117915691
() 0 0 0 7527
(2 0.9 0 0 3596215
(Slu)b'T"tal ®) 33.28 13441654 | 10.08 133391142
(2) 0 0 0 1525
Sub-Total (B)
0 0 0 1525
(2)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 0.64 0 0 2552660
(a(ii)) 0.28 0 0 1137473
(e) 0.32 0 0 1278838
Sub-Total (B) 124 0 0 4968971
(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 34.52 13441654 (9.71 138361638
1+HB)2)HB)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 13441654 3.35 400861638
)T‘”"l (A+BC 100 13441654 [ 3.35 400861638




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Irfan Razack

Noaman
Razack

Rezwan
Razack

Almas
Rezwan

Badrunissa
Irfan

Sameera
Noaman

Uzma Irfan

PAN (II)

AACPI7226E

ACLPRS361A

ABJPRISSIL

AENPR5950B

AACPI1090E

AATPN4282G

AAGPI0898A

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

9375000

9375000

9375000

2343750

2343750

2343750

782250

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+HV)+ (VD)

9375000

9375000

9375000

2343750

2343750

2343750

782250

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

[S]

.34

234

234

0.58

0.58

0.58

0.2

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

9375000

9375000

9375000

2343750

2343750

2343750

782250

Class eg:y

Total

9375000

9375000

9375000

2343750

2343750

2343750

782250

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.34

234

234

0.58

0.58

0.58

0.2

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.34

2.34

2.34

0.58

0.58

0.58

0.2

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

9375000

9375000

9375000

2343750

2343750

2343750

782250

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Faiz Rezwan

Zayd Noaman

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ABJPRI9879A

AAIPZ8152A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

780750

780750

37500000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)HV)+ (V)

780750

780750

37500000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

780750

780750

37500000

Class eg:y

Total

780750

780750

37500000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.19

0.19

9.35

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

780750

780750

37500000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Trusts

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Razack Family Trust

PAN (II)

AACTR9207J

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

—_

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

225000000

225000000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)HV)+ (VD)

225000000

225000000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

56.13

56.13

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

225000000

225000000

Class eg:y

Total

225000000

225000000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

56.13

56.13

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

56.13

56.13

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

225000000

225000000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Mutual Funds

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

L And T Mutual Fund Trustee Ltd-L And T India Value Fund

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAATC4460E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

6191645

6191645

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)HV)+ (V)

6191645

6191645

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

.54

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

6191645

6191645

Class egy

Total

6191645

6191645

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.54

1.54

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

6191645

6191645

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Foreign Portfolio Investors

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Government Of
Singapore

Gamnat Pte.
Ltd

East Bridge Capital
Master Fund Limited

East Bridge Capital
Master Fund I Ltd

Monetary Authority
Of Singapore

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AAAJG0594R

AAFCG9320D

AACCE9888M

AAECES814F

AAJCM3008N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

17081713

13441654

13027493

5693558

5554181

54798599

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+HV)+ (VD)

17081713

13441654

13027493

5693558

5554181

54798599

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

S

.26

3.35

3.25

1.42

1.39

13.67

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

(IX)

Class eg: X

17081713

13441654

13027493

5693558

5554181

54798599

Class eg:y

Total

17081713

13441654

13027493

5693558

5554181

54798599

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.26

3.35

3.25

1.42

1.39

13.67

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.35

3.25

1.42

1.39

13.67

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

13441654

13441654

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

(=]

100

24.53

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

17081713

13441654

13027493

5693558

5554181

54798599

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




