General information about company							
Scrip code	533274						
NSE Symbol	PRESTIGE						
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED						
ISIN	INE811K01011						
Name of the company	Prestige Estates Projects Limited						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2020						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	No	Yes	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes								

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
			No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)		paid- up equity shares held (V)				No of Votin	g (XIV)	Rights	Total as a
	(11)	(III)						Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	10	262500000			262500000	65.48	262500000		262500000	65.48
(B)	Public	19760	138361654			138361654	34.52	138361654		138361654	34.52
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	19770	400861654			400861654	100	400861654		400861654	100

		Table	I - Summai	ry Statement	holding of sp	ecified sec	curities			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	nareholder Outstanding Outstandi		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in (XII)	Locked in shares		nber of res ged or rwise imbered I)	Number of equity shares
				securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				65.48					262500000
(B)	Public				34.52	13441654	9.71			138361638
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	13441654	3.35			400861638

	Table II - Sta	ntement sh	owing shar	rehold	ing patter	n of the P	romoter an	d Promote	er Gro	oup	
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of V class of secur		ights held in X)	each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	paid up equity shares held	paid- up equity	underlying Depository Receipts	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV)		Rights	Total as a %
			(IV)	shares held (V)	(VI)	(VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemer	t showing shar	eholding patt	ern of th	e Promoter aı	nd Promoter (	Group				
(1)	Indian	T	ı		ı	ı	ı				1
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	9	37500000			37500000	9.35	37500000		37500000	9.35
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	225000000			225000000	56.13	225000000		225000000	56.13
Sub-Total (A)(1)		10	262500000			262500000	65.48	262500000		262500000	65.48
(2)	Foreign	<b>1</b>				1				•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		10	262500000			262500000	65.48	262500000		262500000	65.48
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pat	tern of th	ne Public shar	eholder	I.				
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	12	11260819			11260819	2.81	11260819		11260819	2.81
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds	4	610890			610890	0.15	610890		610890	0.15
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	208	117915691			117915691	29.42	117915691		117915691	29.42
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	7527			7527	0	7527		7527	0
(g)	Insurance Companies	2	3596215			3596215	0.9	3596215		3596215	0.9
Sub-Total (B)(1)		227	133391142			133391142	33.28	133391142		133391142	33.28
(2)	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	1	1525			1525	0	1525		1525	0
Sub-Total (B)(2)		1	1525			1525	0	1525		1525	0
(3)	Non-institutions	ı	I.		I	ı	I.				
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	18520	2552676			2552676	0.64	2552676		2552676	0.64
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	15	1137473			1137473	0.28	1137473		1137473	0.28
(e)	Any Other (specify)	997	1278838			1278838	0.32	1278838		1278838	0.32
Sub-Total (B)(3)		19532	4968987			4968987	1.24	4968987		4968987	1.24
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		19760	138361654			138361654	34.52	138361654		138361654	34.52
C	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	areholding pat	tern of th	ne Non Prom	oter- Non Pub	olic shareholder				
Total ( A+B+C2 )		19770	400861654			400861654	100	400861654		400861654	100
Total		19770	400861654			400861654	100	400861654		400861654	100

Ta	ıble II - State	ment showi	ng shareholdi	ng pattern of the	Promote	er and F	rom	oter Gr	oup
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ment showing s	hareholding patt	ern of the Promoter a	and Promote	r Group			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				9.35					37500000
(d)				56.13					225000000
Sub-Total (A) (1)				65.48					262500000
(2)	Foreign	l .	I.						l .
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				65.48					262500000
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Public sha	areholder	•			•
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				2.81	0	0			11260819
(c)				0.15	0	0			610890
(e)				29.42	13441654	11.4			117915691
(f)				0	0	0			7527
(g)				0.9	0	0			3596215
Sub-Total (B) (1)				33.28	13441654	10.08			133391142
(2)				0	0	0			1525
Sub-Total (B) (2)				0	0	0			1525
(3)	Non-institution	ıs							
(a(i))				0.64	0	0			2552660
(a(ii))				0.28	0	0			1137473
(e)				0.32	0	0			1278838
Sub-Total (B) (3)				1.24	0	0			4968971
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B)(2)+(B) (3)				34.52	13441654	9.71			138361638
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Non Pron	noter- Non F	ublic sha	rehol	der	
Total ( A+B+C2)				100	13441654	3.35			400861638
Total (A+B+C				100	13441654	3.35			400861638

		Indiv	viduals/Hindu	undivided Fa	mily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Irfan Razack	Noaman Razack	Rezwan Razack	Almas Rezwan	Badrunissa Irfan	Sameera Noaman	Uzma Irfan
PAN (II)	AACPI7226E	ACLPR5361A	ABJPR9881L	AENPR5950B	AACPI1090E	AATPN4282G	AAGPI0898A
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	9375000	9375000	9375000	2343750	2343750	2343750	782250
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	9375000	9375000	9375000	2343750	2343750	2343750	782250
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.34	2.34	2.34	0.58	0.58	0.58	0.2
Number of Voting I	Rights held in ea	ach class of securi	ties (IX)			1	_
Class eg:X	9375000	9375000	9375000	2343750	2343750	2343750	782250
Class eg:y							
Total	9375000	9375000	9375000	2343750	2343750	2343750	782250
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.34	2.34	2.34	0.58	0.58	0.58	0.2
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.34	2.34	2.34	0.58	0.58	0.58	0.2
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	<u> </u>	I	I		I	1
No. (a) As a % of total							
Shares held (b)  Number of Shares p	aledged or oth	wice enoughout	(XIII)				1
No. (a)	picugeu of other	wise encumbered	(АШ)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	9375000	9375000	9375000	2343750	2343750	2343750	782250
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	•	•	•		•	•
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type							

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family							
Searial No.	8	9						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Faiz Rezwan	Zayd Noaman	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	ABJPR9879A	AAIPZ8152A	Total					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	780750	780750	37500000					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	780750	780750	37500000					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.19	0.19	9.35					
	Rights held in each class of securiti							
Class eg:X	780750	780750	37500000					
Class eg:y	700750	700750	27500000					
Total	780750	780750	37500000					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.19	0.19	9.35					
Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(XI)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.19	0.19	9.35					
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	T	T					
No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)								
. ,	lpledged or otherwise encumbered (	XIII)	<u> </u>					
No. (a)		/						
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	780750	780750	37500000					
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN								
Shareholder type								

	Any Other (speci	fy)
Searial No.	1	
Category	Trusts	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Razack Family Trust	
PAN (II)	AACTR9207J	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	225000000	225000000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	225000000	225000000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	56.13	56.13
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	225000000	225000000
Class eg:y		
Total	225000000	225000000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	56.13	56.13
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	56.13	56.13
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	225000000	225000000
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type		

	Mutual Funds							
Searial No.	1							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	L And T Mutual Fund Trustee Ltd-L And T India Value Fund	Click here to go back						
PAN (II)	AAATC4460E	Total						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	6191645	6191645						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	6191645	6191645						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.54	1.54						
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	6191645	6191645						
Class eg:y								
Total	6191645	6191645						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.54	1.54						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.54	1.54						
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)							
No. (a)	0	0						
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	6191645	6191645						
Reason for not prov	viding PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN								

		For	reign Portfolio Inve	estors		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Government Of Singapore	Gamnat Pte. Ltd	East Bridge Capital Master Fund Limited	East Bridge Capital Master Fund I Ltd	Monetary Authority Of Singapore	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAAJG0594R	AAFCG9320D	AACCE9888M	AAECE8814F	AAJCM3008N	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	17081713	13441654	13027493	5693558	5554181	54798599
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	17081713	13441654	13027493	5693558	5554181	54798599
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.26	3.35	3.25	1.42	1.39	13.67
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities	(IX)			
Class eg: X	17081713	13441654	13027493	5693558	5554181	54798599
Class eg:y						
Total	17081713	13441654	13027493	5693558	5554181	54798599
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.26	3.35	3.25	1.42	1.39	13.67
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.26	3.35	3.25	1.42	1.39	13.67
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	0	13441654	0	0	0	13441654
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	100	0	0	0	24.53
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	17081713	13441654	13027493	5693558	5554181	54798599
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						